Hoffman Products, A TPC Wire & Cable Corp. Brand • 216-525-4320 • 800-645-2014 • Fax 866-896-3017
Specifications subject to change. For complete specifications and availability, ask your Hoffman Products Sales Representative or call 800-645-2014.
18
Female Disconnects
DISCONNECTS
Wire
Size
Tab Size
(in)
PC Insulated
Support
Sleeve
PC Fully
Insulated
Support Sleeve
Nylon
Coupler
Heat
Shrink
Heat Shrink
Support Sleeve
22-16 0.110 x 0.020 AFNDDFT110A5 ALNDDFT110A5 - - -
22-16 0.110 x 0.032 AFNDDFT110A8 ALNDDFT110A8 - - -
22-16 0.187 x 0.020 AFNDDFT187A5 ALNDDFT187A5 - - -
22-16 0.187 x 0.032 AFNDDFT187A8 ALNDDFT187A8 - - -
22-16 0.250 x 0.032 AFNDDFT250A ALNDDFT250A ALNDF250H AHSLDFT250A AHSDFT250A
16-14 0.187 x 0.020 BFNDDFT187A5 BLNDDFT187A5TOR - - -
16-14 0.187 x 0.032 BFNDDFT187A8 BLNDDFT187A8 - - -
16-14 0.250 x 0.032 BFNDDFT250A BLNDDFT250A BLNDF250H BHSLDFT250A BHSDFT250A
12-10 0.250 x 0.032 DFNDDFT250A DLNDDFT250A DLNDF250H DHSLDFT250A DHSDFT250A
Wire
Size
Tab Size
(in)
Non-
Insulated
Non-Insulated
Support Sleeve
Vinyl
Butted
Seam
Vinyl
Support
Sleeve
Vinyl Fully
Insulated
Support Sleeve
22-16 0.110 X 0.020 ADFT110A5 - AFVDFT110A5 AFVHDFT110A5 -
22-16 0.110 x 0.032 ADFT110A8 - AFVDFT110A8 AFVHDFT110A8 -
22-16 0.187 x 0.020 ADFT187A5 - AFVDFT187A5 AFVHDFT187A5 ALVHDFT187A5
22-16 0.187 x 0.032 ADFT187A8 - AFVDFT187A8 AFVHDFT187A8 ALVHDFT187A8
22-16 0.250 x 0.032 ADFT250A - AFVDFT250A AFVHDFT250A ALVHDFT250A
16-14 0.187 x 0.020 - - BFVDFT187A5 BFVHDFT187A5 BLVHDFT187A5
16-14 0.187 x 0.032 - - BFVDFT187A8 BFVHDFT187A8 BLVHDFT187A8
16-14 0.250 x 0.032 - - BFVDFT250A BFVHDFT250A BLVHDFT250A
12-10 0.250 x 0.032 - - DFVDFT250A DFVDDFT250A DLVDDFT250A
Female Disconnects — Metal Strip Mounted
Wire Size Tab Size (in) Part No.
22-16 0.250 x 0.032 DF22161TMS
20-14 0.250 x 0.032 DF20141TMS
22-16 0.187 x 0.020 DF22161ST5MS
22-16 0.187 x 0.032 DFOS22161ST8MS
18-12 0.250 x 0.032 DFH18121TMS
22-18 0.205 x 0.020 DFOS22181MT5MS
20-14 0.250 x 0.032 DFOS20141TMS
O
th
e
r
d
is
c
o
n
n
e
c
t
st
yl
e
s
a
re
 a
va
il
a
b
le
,
p
le
a
se
 a
sk
 y
o
u
r
sa
le
s
re
p
re
se
n
ta
ti
ve
.
Specifications subject to change. For complete specifications and availability, ask your Hoffman Products Sales Representative or call 800-645-2014.